
City of Mesquite, Texas

Legislation Details (With Text)

File #:  Version: 117-2606 Name: Bid E2017-008 Town East Construction

Status:Type: Agenda Item Passed

File created: In control:2/24/2017 City Council

On agenda: Final action:3/6/2017 3/6/2017

Title: Bid No. E2017-008 - Town East Boulevard Reconstruction of Paving, Drainage, Water, and Sanitary
Sewer Improvements from Military Parkway to Skyline Drive.
(Authorize the City Manager to finalize and execute a contract with low bidder Texas Sterling
Construction Co., in the amount of $11,424,709.13.)

Sponsors:

Indexes:

Code sections:

Attachments: 1. Bid Tabulation - E2017-008, 2. Bid Tabulation - Engineering, 3. Recommendation Letter, 4. Location
Map

Action ByDate Action ResultVer.

ApprovedCity Council3/6/2017 1 Pass

Bid No. E2017-008 - Town East Boulevard Reconstruction of Paving, Drainage, Water, and Sanitary Sewer
Improvements from Military Parkway to Skyline Drive.
(Authorize the City Manager to finalize and execute a contract with low bidder Texas Sterling Construction
Co., in the amount of $11,424,709.13.)

Public Works

$13,326,000.00

$11,424,709.13

This project will reconstruct Town East Boulevard between Military Parkway and Skyline Drive which
includes replacing aging water, sanitary sewer, and drainage infrastructure throughout the corridor.

Bid notices were broadcast through BidSync electronic bidding system, published in the Daily Commercial
Record newspaper and posted on the City’s website. Five bids were received. The City’s design consultant has
reviewed the references and other qualification information and recommends award of the Base Bid and Bid
Alternative No. 1 to low bidder Texas Sterling Construction Company.

Funds are available and allocated from a combination of certificates of obligation, water and sewer bond funds,
and drainage utility district funds for the reconstruction of Town East Blvd.

Staff recommends award to low bidder Texas Sterling Construction Company.

Bid Tabulation
Bid Tabulation - Engineering
Recommendation Letter

City of Mesquite, Texas Printed on 5/16/2024Page 1 of 2

powered by Legistar™

http://www.legistar.com/


File #: 17-2606, Version: 1

Location Map

Corey Nesbit, P.E.

Tim James, P.E.

City of Mesquite, Texas Printed on 5/16/2024Page 2 of 2

powered by Legistar™

http://www.legistar.com/

