
City of Mesquite, Texas

Legislation Details

File #:  Version: 118-3517 Name: CO#1 - Bid No. E2017-008 - Town East Blvd.

Status:Type: Agenda Item Passed

File created: In control:6/7/2018 City Council

On agenda: Final action:7/2/2018 7/2/2018

Title: Authorize the City Manager to finalize and execute a change order to Bid No. E2017-008, Town East
Boulevard Reconstruction of Paving, Drainage, Water and Sanitary Sewer Improvements from Military
Parkway to Skyline Drive, with Texas Sterling Construction Co., in the amount of $331,162.51.

Sponsors:

Indexes:

Code sections:

Attachments: 1. Change Order No. 1 - Town East

Action ByDate Action ResultVer.

ApprovedCity Council7/2/2018 1 Pass

City of Mesquite, Texas Printed on 5/3/2024Page 1 of 1

powered by Legistar™

http://www.legistar.com/

